76
Brass Pipe & Pipe Nipples
Ordering Information
Part Number Figure Inside Diameter Inlet / Outlet Connections (M.NPT) Length Maximum Operating Pressure (PSIG)*
TNE1050-14400
1
½”
Not Available 12 Feet

Goddard Quikonnect
Vacuum Couplings
Ordering Information
Quikonnect Vacuum Couplings
Brass
Machine Finish “A” “B” “C” “D” Tube  OD Size
B-000006-M 0.072” 0.375” ⅝” 11/32” 1/16”
B-000012-M 0.135” 0.375” ⅝” 11/32” ⅛”
B-000018-M 0.197” 0.375” ⅝” 11/32” 3/16”
B-000025-M 0.260” 0.375” ⅝” 11/32” ¼”
B-000031-M 0.322” 0.500” 13/16” 1¼” 5/16”
B-000038-M 0.385” 0.500” 13/16” 1¼” ⅜”
B-000050-M 0.510” 0.625” ⅞” 1¼” ½”
B-000062-M 0.635” 0.750” 1⅛” 1⅜” ⅝”
B-000075-M 0.760” 0.875” 1¼” 1½” ¾”
B-000087-M 0.885” 1.000” 17/16” 123/32” ⅞”
B-000100-M 1.010” 1.125” 1½” 113/16” 1”
B-000112-M 1.135” 1.250” 1⅝” 115/16” 1⅛”
B-000125-M 1.260” 1.500” 2” 13/16” 1¼”
B-000138-M 1.385” 1.625” 2” 13/16” 1⅜”
B-000150-M 1.150” 1.750” 2¼” 13/16” 1½”
B-000162-M 1.635” 1.875” 2⅜” 2¼” 1⅝”
B-000200-M 2.010” 2.250” 2¾” 2.70” 2”
Application
For capping cryogenic tank piping or gas pipelines.
Features
•	 Machined from brass.